 (
2012
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
 
First Day of School
9
10
11
12
13
 
Volleyball
14
15
16
 Campaigners
17
18
19
 
All Area Leadership
20
 
Dive in Movie
21
22
23
 Campaigners
24
25
26
27
 
Cops and Robbers
28
29
30
 Campaigners
31
) (
August
)

 (
2012
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
 Labor Day (No Activity) Team Meeting
4
5
6
 Campaigners
7
8
9
10
 
Contact Work,
Bowling
11
12
13
 Campaigners
14
 
Leader Retreat 
15
 
Leader Retreat
16
 
Leader Retreat
17
 
Contact Work,
Costume Creation
18
19
20
 Campaigners
21
22
23
24
 
Contact Work,
All Area Dodgeball
25
26
27
 Campaigners
28
29
30
 
All Area Leadership
) (
September
)


 (
2012
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
 
Contact Work,
Duct Tape 
Club
2
3
4
 Campaigners
5
6
7
8
 
Contact Work,
80’s 
Club
9
10
11
 Campaigners
12
13
14
15
 
Contact Work,
Bigger and Better 
Club
16
17
18
 Campaigners
19
20
21
22
 
Contact Work,
Sock 
Club
23
24
25
 Campaigners
26
27
28
 
All Area Leadership
29
 
Contact Work,
Halloween Club
30
31
) (
October
)


 (
2012
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
 Campaigners
2
3
4
5
 
Contact Work,
Club
6
7
8
 Campaigners
9
10
11
12
 
Contact Work,
Club
13
14
15
 Campaigners
16
 
Weekend Camp
17
 
Weekend Camp
18
 
Weekend Camp
19
 
Contact Work,
Turkey Club
20
21
22
 Thanksgiving
23
24
25
 
All Area Leadership
26
 
Contact Work,
Club
27
28
29
 Campaigners
30
) (
November
)


 (
2012
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
 
Contact Work,
Club
4
5
6
 Campaigners
7
8
9
10
Contact Work, Last Club
11
12
13
 Campaigners
14
15
16
17
 
Area Leader Party
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
) (
December
)


Club Night Schedule

5:45PM		Arrive
6:00PM		Dinner (all sit at the same table)
			-Verse of the day (rotate leaders each week)
			-Contact work and name review
			-Next week’s club review in detail
			-Tonight’s club review in detail
			-Prayer requests and prayer
			-Club starts as soon as the first kid comes to the door
7:30PM		Club
9:00PM		Club Over - No leaders leaves until all is cleaned up






Campaigners Night Schedule

7:00PM		Arrival (lights snacks if possible)
7:10PM		Catch phrase
7:30PM		Worship
7:50PM		Announcements
7:55PM		Study
8:15PM		Break into guys/girls prayer groups (prayer/praise)
8:30PM		Done


		
